
 

 

 

 LS1912 
HOUSING AUTHORITY SANITARY 
SEWER LIFT STATION 
IMPROVEMENTS  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 100%  |  START DATE: 6/5/2023 |  COMPLETION DATE: 3/26/2024  

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 8/8/2022 

Notice of Award: 9/12/2022 

Bid Award Amount: 625,457 

Contractor: MPB Construction, LLC 

Notice To Proceed: 6/5/2023 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 3/26/2024 

Actual Completion Date: TBA 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

The project will consist of relocation and 

reconstruction of new lift station.  

 


